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UV
LAMPS

Lamps 6W 

Model Wavelength (nm) Filter Size (mm) Power (W) Type

VL-6.LC

VL-6.L

VL-6.C

VL-206.BL

VL-206.G

365 / 254

365

254

365

254

145 x 48

145 x 48

145 x 48

No Filter

No Filter

2 x 6

1 x 6

1 x 6

2 x 6

2 x 6

UV Fluorescence

UV Fluorescence

UV Fluorescence

Black Light

Germicidal

[V.06A01]
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UV
LAMPS

Lamps 15W 

Model Wavelength (nm) Filter Size (mm) Power (W) Type

VL-215.L

VL-315-BL

VL-215-M

VL-315-G

VL-215-C

VL-215-BL

VL-115.L

VL-215-G

VL-115-M

VL-115-BL

VL-115-C

VL-115-G

365

365

312

254

254

365

365

254

312

365

254

254

295 x 76

No Filter

295 x 76

No Filter

295 x 76

No Filter

295 x 66

No Filter

295 x 66

No Filter

295 x 66

No Filter

2 x 15

3 x 15

2 x 15

3 x 15

2 x 15

2 x 15

1 x 15

2 x 15

1 x 15

1 x 15

1 x 15

1 x 15

UV Fluorescence

Black Light

UV Fluorescence

Germicidal

UV Fluorescence

Black Light

UV Fluorescence

Germicidal

UV Fluorescence

Black Light

UV Fluorescence

Germicidal
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UV
LAMPS

Lamps 30W 

Model Wavelength (nm) Filter Size (mm) Power (W) Type

VL-330.BL

VL-330.G

VL-230.BL

VL-230.G

VL-130.BL

VL-130.G

365

254

365

254

365

254

No Filter

No Filter

No Filter

No Filter

No Filter

No Filter

3 x 30

3 x 30

2 x 30

2 x 30

1 x 30

1 x 30

Black Light

Germicidal

Black Light

Germicidal

Black Light

Germicidal
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UV
LAMPS

Irradiation Surface For A Height Of About 2m

Power (W) 1 Tube 2 Tubes 3 Tubes

15

20

30

40

1.5 x 2m

2m x 2m

2.5m x 2.5m

3m x 3m

1.5 x 3m

2m x 3m

2.5m x 3.5m

3m x 4m

1.5 x 4m

2m x 4m

2.5m x 4.5m

3m x 5m


